
1

4

2

3

5
6 7

8 9

10

11

E
O

S N

Vial Cornisa

C
a
rr

e
r 

C
e
n
tr
a
l

E
O

S N

SUPERFÍCIES ÚTILS

INTERIORS

SUB-TOTAL INTERIORS

EXTERIORS

SUB-TOTAL EXTERIORS

TOTAL ÚTIL
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NOTA: 

El mobiliari que apareix al plànol no forma part de l'habitatge.

Illa J1, Sector Llevant
Viladecans

1m 2m 3m0

1 REBEDOR 1.89 m²

2 CUINA 10.60 m²

3 SALA-MENJADOR 23.42 m²

4 DISTRIBUIDOR 4.60 m²

5 DORMITORI 1 (Principal) 12.98 m²

6 DORMITORI 2 8.77 m²

7 DORMITORI 3 8.59 m²

8 BANY 1 3.31 m²

9 BANY 2 3.41 m²

10 ARMARI DE RENTAT/AEROTERMIA 0.86 m²

11 BALCÓ 17.72 m²

78.43 m²

17.72 m²

96.15 m²

92.79 m²

19.08 m²

111.87 m²

MAIG 2022

3º 6ª

Habitatge de 3 habitacions

PLANTA TERCERA
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